
                                                  TNCP Balkan – Mediterranean 2014 – 2020 

The project is co-funded by the European Union and  

National Funds of the participating countries 

 
SERVICE CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

 

EXPERT SERVICES - External expert for specifications of pilot projects and national 

policy and External expert for pilot projects data collection and analysis 

Skopje, The Former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia 

 

1. Publication reference:  

N
O
 BMP1/2.2/2338/2017-31 

 

2. Publication date of the contract notice: 

15.12.2017 

 

3. Lot number and lot title: 

Lot 01: External expert for specifications of pilot projects and national policy. 

Lot 02: External expert for pilot projects data collection and analysis. 

 

4. Contract number and value: 

Lot 01: 05-47/3 – 10.000EUR 

Lot 02: 05-47/4 – 8.250EUR 

 

5. Date of award of the contract: 

Lot 01: 15.1.2018  

Lot 02: 15.1.2018  

 

6. Number of tenders received: 

Lot 01: 1 

Lot 02: 1 

 

7. Overall score of chosen tender: 

Lot 01: 97.86% 

Lot 02: 97.60% 

 

8. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer: 

Lot 01: Professor Dr. Vlastimir Glamocanin, Naroden front 29/14, 1000 Skopje, Macedonia, Macedonian 

Lot 02: Dr. Sanja Veleva, Atinska 12/3-11, 1000 Skopje, R. Macedonia, Macedonian 

 

9. Duration of contract: 

Lot 01: 18 months 

Lot 02: 18 months 

 

10. Contracting Authority: 

Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Information Technologies  

 



                                                  TNCP Balkan – Mediterranean 2014 – 2020 

The project is co-funded by the European Union and  

National Funds of the participating countries 

11.  Legal basis: 

Subsidy Contract signed on 01 August 2017 for the project “PV-ESTIA - Enhancing storage integration 

in buildings with Photovoltaics” co-financed by the Cooperation Programme “Interreg V-B Balkan-

Mediterranean 2014-2020”. 

 

                                                                                          Name:  

                                                                                            Prof. Marija Kacarska 

 

                                                                                 Chairperson of the Evaluation Committee 

 


